Key Race Sectional Photographs

Premier Bowl (Handicap) – Group 2
23 October 2016, 1200M Good, 1.08.29   (23.78   21.72   22.79)

	Starter
	Horse
	Jockey
	Trainer
	Weight
	Draw
	Sectional Time
	Position & Margin in running
	Win Odds

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1200-800
	800- 400
	Last 400
	Finish
	800
	400
	Finish
	

	Sprint
	Lucky Bubbles
	B Prebble
	K W Lui
	131
	9
	24.38
	21.72
	22.19
	1.08.29
	9 3-3/4
	10 3-3/4
	1 -
	3F

	Sprint
	Amazing Kids
	S de Sousa
	J Size
	130
	10
	24.82
	21.60
	21.93
	1.08.35
	12 6-1/2
	12 5-3/4
	2 N         
	10

	Sprint
	Aerovelocity
	Z Purton
	P O'Sullivan
	131
	2
	23.90
	21.76
	22.81
	1.08.47
	3 3/4
	3 1
	3 1-1/4     
	6.8

	
	Dundonnell
	D Whyte
	C Fownes
	119
	11
	24.62
	21.68
	22.26
	1.08.56
	11 5-1/4
	11 5
	4 1-3/4     
	99

	
	Blizzard
	C Schofield
	P F Yiu
	114 +1
	12
	24.02
	21.64
	22.92
	1.08.58
	5 1-1/2
	4 1
	5 1-3/4     
	5.6

	
	Dashing Fellow
	K Teetan
	J Moore
	113
	3
	24.22
	21.76
	22.70
	1.08.68
	8 2-3/4
	7 3
	6 2-1/2     
	80

	Sprint
	Peniaphobia
	C Y Ho
	A S Cruz
	133
	5
	23.78
	21.76
	23.18
	1.08.72
	1 SH
	2 N
	7 2-3/4     
	16

	Sprint
	Not Listenin'Tome
	S Clipperton
	J Moore
	130
	1
	23.98
	21.76
	23.24
	1.08.98
	4 1-1/4
	5 1-1/2
	8 4-1/4     
	34

	
	Lucky Year
	H W Lai
	C S Shum
	115
	8
	24.10
	21.96
	22.95
	1.09.01
	6 2
	8 3-1/2
	9 4-1/2     
	24

	Mile
	Giant Treasure
	N Callan
	R Gibson
	129
	6
	24.42
	21.64
	22.95
	1.09.01
	10 4
	9 3-1/2
	10 4-1/2     
	18

	
	Thewizardofoz
	J Moreira
	J Size
	116
	4
	24.14
	21.76
	23.15
	1.09.05
	7 2-1/4
	6 2-1/2
	11 4-3/4     
	4.2

	
	Domineer
	O Doleuze
	C Fownes
	123
	7
	23.78
	21.72
	24.19
	1.09.69
	2 SH
	1 N
	12 8-3/4     
	99
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